BALLOT QUESTION COMMITTEE

FINANCIAL REPORT
To be fled with: (Arkansas Ethics Commission File Stamp)
Arkanszas Ethics Commission
Post Office Box 1917

Little Rock, AR 72203 -y
Phone {501) 324-9800
FIILIEID)

% Check if this report is an amendment to a previously filed report DEC 0 2 2014

ARKANSAS ETHICS
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN FULL) _ By COMMé_ SION
Lev I angas, beorc\Q
ADDRESS 2. TYPE OF REPORT
? O %OX 7905 [ Monthiy Report (dus 15 days after end of month)

O Prealection Report {due 7 days before election)*

[ Final Report (due 30 days after election)

CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE

Life Rk M 72007 T e

TELEPHONE NUMBER
50| bl 1300
This report covers period: ( 7 - | -l'—( )through( 7 -3) =14 )

SUMMARY FOR REPORTING CUNULATIVE
PERIOD TOTALS
3. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD &
4. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED DURING 7
REPORTING PERIOD 283,749 2 | 314 1978 |
5. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE DURING REPORTING PERIOD 203, 46 31— ) DS 7 =
6. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD /14,77 so?ﬁ

7.{ ) NOACTIVITY Gheck if you have not received or made any contributions during this reporting pariod.
If you have no activity, file the first page of this report only.

I certify under oath that | have examinad this report and to the best.of-my-knowledge-and bel e information so
disclosed is 2 complete, true, and accurate financial statement. \

Signature of Ballot Question Committee Officer

State of Arkansas
County of Q Uﬂﬂdu }es
Subscribed and sworn before me this M day of:D' G N\ﬁb v .20 ‘ ‘(’
{Legible Notary Seal) Signature of Notary Public
My Gommission Expires_0_(6 2001 ;: LANETT M. DETAR
IRESNEAS No.12362822

Revised 12/2013 (ﬁt’ G/”  PULASKI COUNTY
"_B LY 4y Commission Expices 10-16.2017
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8. LOAN INFORMATION
Please Type or Print
Do Not List Loans Previously Reported

Date Name and Address of Lender Amount

- 1t \ 37 |
K1 751 | Nexdind Rl hecess Leovemint | 173719

9. TOTAL LOANS THIS REPORT
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ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

Please Type or Print
Dats Name Street Address ~Place of Business Amount of Cumdetive Total
of Receipt of Contributar of Contributor Employer/Occupation Contribution c?n:m thi;
utor
St ¢
7/ PR R TR s Soid 6,000 1 $7,000
Pele VS | 7102 Grwavte | MARCD '
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/8 | pidves | b, TN | SR | 19770 ) 19/ 990
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EZ LOL Guwvey Ave | (otdenimse
Y | " Mart | Tl T | sere 19,000 | 19,000
Kovm ondf | A00 wielon Py | Coquenmince
T | e W- Des Moo, 74 | “oore 19,000 | [, 000 .
T-] « [Neimal NV Seeeple un ek 72| 229,107 F
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11, TOTAL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE y K2
i Y AWavi
12. TOTAL UNITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS "
3. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRISUTIONS THIS REPORT 2,746 37
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14. NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE
(Does not include volunteer services by individuals)

Date . Name of Contributor Street Address of Contributor Deseription and Cumutative Total
of Receipt Valueof from this Contributor
Nonmonay ftem

15. TOTAL NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT

IMPORTANT

Nz
{

In addition to monetary contributions, committees should report the receipt of any
nanmeney (“in-kind”) contributions. A commitiee receives an in-kind contribution
whenever a person provides the committee with an item or service without charge or
for a charge that is less than the fair market value of the item or servica in question.

Revised 12/2013




X% K

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE MADE BY COMMITTEE
OR ON BEHALF OF COMMITTEE BY ADVERTISING AGENCY, PUBLIC
RELATIONS FIRM, OR POLITICAL CONSULTANT

Please Type or Print
Date MName of Parson to Whom Sireet Address Amount of Purpose of
Expenditure was Made Expenditure Expenditure
%w a MJ\
- Shee
/31| Noste) Plbsi s et o | by 000 | 15 PRy
1571 I L 22,600 foan Aymedd
7211 ' i 750 | lecw oy ot
17. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE 7 12
16300 ©
18. TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES 27, 129 %l
I i e oo s 17 8 T 0%, 499 31
Revised 12/2013
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20. EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

Please Type or Print
CATEGORY TOTAL AMOUNT
Advertising —
Direct Mail
Office Supplies
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses (list) L . M/
2 ¥ | FAN)
b ./(‘_gn Qj/ Mertt=> F s ‘
_—BE/ A0 does O _coider Arose
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21. TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY
22. PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS
NAME OF PAID AMOUNT NAME OF PAID AMOUNT
CANVASSERIOFFICER/IDIRECTOR PAID CANVASSERIOFFICERIDIRECTOR PAID

M CP(_ QMI |

23. TOTAL AMOUNT PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS | §




Efpendimf b-:,! A&enco\ | Frmy of Conslrewnt

Advertising
Airfare

Car Rental

Crew Meal

Dues & Subscriptions
Gas Receipt

Hotel and Lodging
Meeting Expense
Notary Services
Office Expenses
Office Supplies
Override

Parking and Tolls

Per Diem

Polling

Printing

Repair & Maintenance

Signature cverride
— see 15

Signature Payment
Signatures Advance
Software
Supplies

Travel
Validation and
Processing

Total Expenses $193,749.37
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Vendor Sireet Address City, State Zip Amount Category
American Airlines P.C. Box 619616, MD 5675 DFW Airport, TX 75261-961 S 192.60 Airfare
Budget Inn 111 W Pershing Blvd North Litile Rock, AR 72114 §  214.55 | Hotel and Lodging
Calvin Conrad 2025 Hickory Street Mt Morris, MI 48458 $ 180.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Candlewood Suites 10520 W Markham St Little Rock, AR 72205 $ 40469 | Hotel and Lodging
Days Inn 901 Fair Park Bivd Little Rock, AR 72204 5 791.04 | Hotel and Lodging
Extended Stay 600 Hardin Rd Little Rock, AR 72211 $ 31633 | Hotel and Lodging
Frontier Airlines 7001 Tower Rd Denver, CO 80249 $ 37.00 Airfare
Hotels.com 5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 500 Dallas, Texas 75240 $ 8331.87 | Hofet and Lodging
Howard Wharton 1208 Calico Lane #6515 Arlington, TX 76011 §  112.00 [Travel Reimbursemant
James Park 299 Wisconsin Ave D El Cajornt, CA 92020 $  112.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Jean Stussie 8408 Engler Ave St Louis, MO 63114 §  140.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Kiersten Drattell 1018 S Parkside Dr Tempe, AZ 85281 §  220.00 [Travel Reimbursement
KnB Lodging LLC (Motel 410524 West Markham St Litfle Rock, AR 72205 § 29964 | Hotel and Lodging
Knights Inn 1871 E Grand Ave Hot Springs, AR 71901 $ 80593 Hotel and Lodging
Linda Howard 3115 S Broadway Moore, OK 73160 5 1,018.50 [Travel Reirmbursement
Marie Kuhn 1566 Pine Circle Lawrenceville, GA 30044 | $ 112.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Modris Seskis 15201 E. 413t Street Independence, MO 64055 | § 136,85 [Travel Reimbursement
Office Depot 11400 W Markham 5t Little Reck, AR 72211 S 92258 Printing
Priceline 800 Connecticut Avenue Norwalk CT 06854 $ 79568 | Hotel and Lodging
Quality Quick Printing 424 S Main St Harrison, AR 72601 S 4340 Printing
Value Place 21 Remington Dr Little Rock, AR 72210 § 256.23 | Hotel and Lodging
US Airways 4000 E. Sky Harbor Blvd. Phoenix, AZ 85034 $ 804.60 Airfare
The b inn and park island |316 Park Ave Hot Springs, AR 71901 $ 272,70 Hotel and Lodging
Sylvester Williams 5538 Woodbrier Dr Oklahorna City OK 73122 | § 275,00 [Travel Reimbursement
Super 8 2500 S Caraway Rd, US Hwy 63 North Byp4Jonesboro, AR 72401-6209 $ 1,311.10 | Hotel and Lodging _
Rick Daro 3986 County Rd 203 Fultor, MO 65251 $  120.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Riverfront Inn {Days Inn} [1021 Garrison Ave Fort Smith, AR 72901 $ 205.65 | Hotel and Lodging _‘
Robert Blaska 3025 Dakota Ave Flint, MI 48506 $  164.18 [Trave! Reimbursement
Southwest Airlines 2702 Love Field Dr Dallas, TX 75235 $ 1,787.00 Airfare _
Steve Rickabaugh 2077 W 91st St Cleveland, OH 44102 $  200.00 [Travel Reimbursement
Steven Reed 1441 South Estate Ave. Springfield, Missouri 65804 $  135.00 [Travel Reimbursement
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Abraham Salazar
Adam Jones
Alian Potter
Alpha Smith
Andrew Nelson
Annette Lord

Ann Linney
Arthur Ladd

Barry Valentine
Brenda Wiilour
Brian Latimer
Carol Nolan
Catalina Moore
Catherine Sabatino
Charles Chavez
Chase Brickenden
Chase Harris
Clay Gary

Dan Snipes
Daniel Lee

Daryl Oberg
Dean Rhodes
Deborah Banks
Deborah Rodman
Debra K. Mclain
Dennis Graise
Devon Fox

Diana Alba

Diann Gentry

Don Burr

Doug Merrow
Farrah Brickenden
Fifi Harper

Gary Robinson
Gene Marion
Glen Schwarz
Glenda Hisey
Haley Stroman
Howard Wharton
Jack Hisey
Jaqueline Morales
James Jayson
James Park
James T Greer
Jane Harwell
Javier Rivera

Jay Taylor
Jaymar Marasigan
Jean Stussie
Jeffrey Cunnigan
Jeffrey King
Jennifer Norwood
Jeremy Doucett
Jehn Adams

Paid) Canvessers

632.00
1,056.00
760.00
1,478.00
1,634.00
2,178.00

1,562.00
718.00
1,088.00
518.00
2,275.00
478.00
1,732.00
272.00
484.00
660.00
984.00
356.00
552.00
2,419.00
168.00
976.00
676.00
3,857.00
4,400.00
1,586.00
282.00
1,750.00
32.00

378.00
1,712.00
650.00
2,497.00
1,434.00
718.00
626.00

488.00
2,402.00
816.00
36.00
92.00
680.00
1,084.00
2,894.00
638.00
1,338.00
404.00
1,500.00
2,828.00
110.00
1,600.00



Jose Rochet
Josephine Leonardi
Josias Andujar
Josue Cervantes
Julio Alves

Keenan Fisher

Kiersten Bannon Drattell

Kim Wisenbaugh
Larry Bradshaw
Larry Spencer
i.aurie Marsh
Linda Boyd

Linda Howard
Louise Breneiser
Marie Kuhn

Mark Klepacki
Mark Verdugo
Marlon Anderson
Marsellous Eaford
Mike Amend
Mike Harris
Modris Seskis
Nathan Christie
Nicholas Sumbles
Nick Sabbagh
Faschell Carroll
Fatrick Harris
Qevanna Hersey
Richard Johnson
Robert Blaska
Robert Burr
Robert Witkerson
Rorald Turner
Ruby James
Russell Baggett

Ruth Victoria Klepacki

Shalimar Willour
Sherri Ferrell
Siephen Adams
Steve Rickabaugh
Sieven Reed
Sylvester Williams
Terti Howell
Thomas Coombes
Timothy Robinson
Timothy Cornelious
Tina Raulston
Todd Bittle

Tom Smith

Tony Davis

Tonya Westbrook
Veronica Douglas
Vickie Hammond
Vivian Young

3,960.00
1,712.00
3,080.00
472.00
232.00
36.00

3,190.00
5,562.00
316.00
188.00
3,024.00
446.00
2,994.00
1,604.00

336.00
784.00
614.00
2,486.00
740.00
2,178.00
38.00
5,600.00
272.00
782.00
386.00
197.00
320.00
1,436.00
24.00
1,460.00
2,560.00
120.00
3,118.00
2,912.00
3,414.00
3,800.00
664.00
2,648.00
630.00
1,208.00
2,754.00
4,134.00
1,530.00
686.00
2,166.00
10.00
1,492.00
2,626.00
1,045.00
682.00
356.00
348.00



William Burns 1,710.00
William Tissinger 243.00



